2523  5.00Birla white cement 5kgs3  1373.29 450.00  0.00 0.00

3917  4.001 1/4 CPVC SOCKET4  97.67 34.00  0.00 0.00

3214  5.00Birla wall care 10kg5  858.23 239.00  0.00 0.00

For CEMENT & IRON

TERMS OF SALE 

1) Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged

Total Amount : 4,984.00

Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatureCustomer Signature

Hamali charges

Frieght Charges

Discount 

0.00

0.00

Total 

Total Amount in words :

BANK DETAILS :

4027.54

Auto charges

0.18

A/C NO  : 26XXXXXXXXX90

BRANCH NAME : GUNTUR

A/C NAME :